Position

Director Of Eval.& Research
Network Engineer
Specialist Interpret-Translate

Program Specialist, Bsep

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified

Department

Other Classified
Other Classified
Other Classified
Other Classified

Total Wages

$146,262
$101,757
$79,856
$68,867

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,215
$30,842
$23,022
$20,363



