Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Eval.& Research		Berkeley Unified	Other Classified	\$146,262	\$28,215
Network Engineer		Berkeley Unified	Other Classified	\$101,757	\$30,842
Specialist Interpret-Translate		Berkeley Unified	Other Classified	\$79,856	\$23,022
Program Specialist, Bsep		Berkeley Unified	Other Classified	\$68,867	\$20,363